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MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW No. 16

N

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO. 16

“A Great Place to Live, Work and Play”

REGULAR AGRICULTURAL SERVICE BOARD MEETING

Wednesday, August 29 , 2018

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF
AGENDA

MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

MANAGER'S
REPORT & ASB
MEMBERS
BUSINESS &
REPORTS

CORRESPONDENCE

MD of Greenview

3.1

3.2

4.1

4.2

4.3

5.1

6.1

6.2

7.1

7.2
8.1

Regular Agricultural Service Board Meeting

AGENDA

Council Chambers
Administration Building

9:30 AM

Regular Agricultural Service Board Meeting Minutes held July 18,
2018 — to be adopted

Business Arising from the Minutes

Concerned Agriculture Ratepayers

Request for Decision — Smoky Applied Research and Demonstration
Association (SARDA)

Request for Decision — Northern Sunrise County Alternative Land
Use Services (ALUS)

Request for Decision - Agriculture Services Draft Capital Budget
2019-2021

Request for Decision - Agriculture Services Draft Operating Budget
2019-2021

Request for Decision — Managers Report

Department Activity
e Alberta Crop Conditions —July 24, 2018
e Alberta Crop Conditions —July 10, 2018
e Alberta Crop Conditions —July 17, 2018

August 29, 2018



e Alberta Agriculture and Forestry Letter
e Herbicide Resistance

#9  IN CAMERA N/A

#10 ADJOURNMENT

MD of Greenview Regular Agricultural Service Board Meeting August 29, 2018



